Rated current In (A) Rated Voltage Description Ordering Code
10
1000 V DC
OTDC16F2 1SCA121454R1001
16 OTDC16F3 1SCA121457R1001
25 OTDC25F3 1SCA121458R1001
32 OTDC32F3 1SCA121459R1001
100 OTDC100E11K 1SCA127730R1001
160 OTDC160E11K 1SCA127736R1001
200 OTDC200E11K 1SCA127739R1001
250 OTDC250E11K 1SCA127742R1001
315 OTDC315E11K 1SCA131682R1001
400 OTDC400E11K 1SCA131683R1001
500 OTDC500E11K 1SCA132134R1001
630 OTDC630EPP22K 1SCA137209R1001
800 OTDC800EPP22K 1SCA137212R1001
DC switch disconnectors for PV application
OTDC 10…32A
 − Modular Design.
 − Simple and fast installation